
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - AUG 2023

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MS GARGI CHHABRA

PGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 72100.00

50232010003810

17

17

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

07/08/1996DOJ :

26083

0134Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

528754979965

ADEPC1666M

100151339346

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : 3014

Total :  67399.00

 1097.00Other :

TA :  2645.00

 10675.00

 13443.00DA :

HRA :

 39539.00Basic Pay :

Total :  18358.00

 0.00

 12000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6358.00

Net Salary :  49041.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Nine Thousand Forty-One Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**18/09/2023


